SWINDON Meeting 31
TRIAL RESULTS Tuesday, 19 June 2018

Course:

685m Flat Going -45
1 Mohican Dash 1 Rls,(HandTime) 26.7 T Qlifyg 44.24
2 Thereabout Mayo 4 14.20 Mid 26.0 T Qlfyg 43.31

480m Flat Going -30
3 Magical Bale 3 0245 MidToRlIs 360 T 29.00
4 ICKLE TOO LATE 4 02.35 1111 1st 4% MidToRIs,ALed 36.5 T2 Intro  29.87
Ickle Blackmarco 2 02.49 2222 2nd 4% RIs,SAw,RanOn 29.6 T2 Intro  30.21
5 Salacres Barley 1 02.53 Rls 36.3 T Intro 29.56
6 LEEDON BACARDI 4 02.59 3221 1st 1% VW2,Led3 33.2 T3 Intro  29.84
Naughty Molly 6 02.46 1112 2nd 1% Wide,QAw,Led-3 27.5 T3 Intro  29.94
Forest Miles 2 02.59 2333 3rd 2 RIs,SAw,RanOn 355 T3 Intro  30.00
7 DOWN TO THE FELT 4 02.62 2211 1st 3% MidWide,Led’% 325 T2 Intro  29.88
Up The Ante 2 02.53 1122 2nd 3% RIs,QAw,Led-%2 26.8 T2 Intro  30.16
8 Coolruss Evo 3 02.48 Mid 327 T Intro 29.87
9 MORETON LEGACY 4 02.40 1111 1st Hd MidWide,ALed 28.3 T3 Qlfyg 29.99
Droopys Handsome 6 02.42 2222 2nd Hd Wide,RanOn 32.4 T3 QIfyg 30.01
Geelo Big Ruby 2 02.56 3333 3rd 6% Mid,SAw,ClearRun 28.2 T3 Qlfyg 30.51
10 RAISE THE STAKES 2 02.51 1111 1st 3% MidToRlIs,ALed 329 T2 Intro  29.70
Slow Roller 4 02.51 2222 2nd 3% RIsMid,ClearRun 26.0 T2 Intro  29.98
11 Salacres Flyer 3 02.46 Mid 301 T Intro 29.88
12 TOBAR HOPE 4 02.50 1111 1st 1 Mid,ALed 25.5 T3 xOffC 31.13
Mohican Lyn 6 02.55 3222 2nd 1 VW,RanOn 28.8 T3 ReQul 31.21
Zappalong Zoe 2 02.61 2333 3rd 3% RIs,VSAw 248 T3 Qlfyg 31.43
13 Darkcat Menace 4 02.52 Mid,SAw 36.6 T Intro 29.93
14 MINCHINHAMPTON 2 02.43 1111 1st 3% RIs,ALed 34.0 T3 xLame 29.27
Jet Stream Micky 6 02.60 2222 2nd 3% Wide,ClearRun 33.2 T3 Qlfyg 29.55
Lisacaha Mike 4 02.63 3333 3rd 12% Mid,VSAw,ClearRun 35.,5 T3 Qlfyg 30.29
15 Jubail Brae 3 0248 Middle 29.7 T ReQul 30.12
16 GEELO OWEN 2 02.51 2221 1st 3 RIsMid,Led3 329 T3 Qlfyg 29.90
Witches Tulip 6 02.55 1112 2nd 3  Wide,Led-3 28.3 T3 xFsHt 30.14
Tip Your Hat 4 02.47 3333 3rd 10% MidWide,StbBadlyStart 29.7 T3 Qlfyg 30.76
17 This Girl Can 6 02.43 MidWide 266 T 29.42

18 MAGICAL LAUREN
Mohican Ennis
Suirview Royal

19 BALLYMAC MURRY
Ballymac Foxie
Ballymac Qisin

20 Rockmount Elliot

21 LAW SCHOOL
Garsue Subway
Active Mars

22 TOMMYS DIVA
Droopys Arizona

23 MAI TAI
Geelo Spirit
Sparta Diva

24 LIGHTFOOT SOPHIE
Hazy Miranda
Unknown Grace

25 Sundays News

26 BRICKFIELD FLY
Waki Racer
Builders Bella

27 Leigh Vicky

28 MONEY MARCIANO
Morning Live Len

29 CARELESS HAWK
Ascot Kieran
Geelo Twister

285m Flat
31 Dorotas Wildcat

32 KEEPER KATH
Miami Blue

33 Droopys Carey
34 Work House

35 KEVINSFORT LEE
Orions Surprise

36 Princess Liv

4 02.54 2111 1st
2 02.47 1222 2nd
6 02.65 3333 3rd

4 02.48 1211 1st
2 02.48 2122 2nd
6 02.50 3333 3rd

1 02.53

6 02.50 3111 1st
2 02.60 2222 2nd
4 02.49 1333 3rd

1 02.52 1221 1st
3 02.54 2112 2nd

3 02.59 1111 1st
5 02.52 2222 2nd
1 02.61 3333 3rd

6 02.44 1111 1st
2 02.57 2222 2nd
4 02.65 3333 3rd

1 02.48

3 02.40 1111 1st
6 02.57 3222 2nd
1 02.55 2333 3rd

2 02.52

3 02.46 2111 1st
6 02.44 1222 2nd

3 02.54 2221 1st
1 02.50 1112 2nd
5 02.59 3333 3rd

2
1 1-1- 1st
4 2-2- 2nd
3
4
1 2-1- st
4 1-2- 2nd
3

10% VW,Led2
10% Ris,Led-2
14Y4 VW,ClearRun

3% Mid,Crd&LedFr2
3% RIs,Crd&Led1-2
5% Wide,Crd1

Rls

3% VW,Led1
3% RIs,Bmp1
3% Mid,Led-Bmp1

8% RIs,Led-1&Fr3
8% RIs-Mid,LedFr1-3

4%,  Mid,ALed
4%, Mid,RanOn
10% RlIs,ClearRun

9% Wide,QAw,ALed
9% RIs,ClearRun
10  Mid,VSAw

RisMid

6% Mid,VQAw,ALed
6. Mid,SAw,ClearRun
11 RIs,VSAw,ClearRun

Rls,StbRunUp

4%
4%

Mid,Led1
MidToRIs,Led-1

1% Mid,Led3
1% Rils,Led-3
8% Mid,SAw,ClearRun

Rls

13% RlIs,ALed
13%. Mid,Green

Mid
Mid
3% RlIs,Led1
3% MidToRIs,Led-1

Middle

25.7
27.4
32.0

31.5
27.6
33.3

34.4

34.3
28.2
23.9

31.2
36.2

25.8
25.7
29.3

281
24.5
273

32.6

243
33.1
28.2

29.9

37.9
34.5

356.3
31.3
24.5

37.2

28.7
36.0

34.8
30.0

26.0
24.6

27.4

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T

T3
T3
T3

T

T2
T2

T3
T3
T3

Qlfyg
xLame
xLame

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
ReQul

xLame

xLame
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

XLame
XLame

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
xLame

Qlfyg
ReQul
Qlfyg

xLame

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
xOffC

XLame

Intro
Intro

Qlfyg
xOffC
Qlfyg

Going
T

T2
T2

T
T

T2
T2

T

Qlfyg
Qlfyg

xFall

xLame

29.74
30.60
30.88

29.99
30.29
30.41

29.59

30.86
31.12
31.14

29.56
30.22

30.23
30.59
31.05

30.03
30.81
30.83

29.68

29.83
30.33
30.71

29.93

29.49
29.83

30.16
30.28
30.86

-15
16.16

17.41
18.49

16.49
17.15

17.16
17.44

17.31

Abbey Stadium,Lady Lane,Blunsdon,Swindon,Wiltshire,SN25 4DN



SWINDON Meeting 31
TRIAL RESULTS Tuesday, 19 June 2018
Course:
37 Forest Alma 3 MiddleToRlIs 265 T Intro 16.71
39 Copy And Paste 1 RIs,Checking 324 T xLame 17.47
40 Follow De Arrow 1 Mid 342 T xFall 16.78
41 Swift Kenya 3 MiddleToRails 315 T xLame 16.78
42 Evening All 6 VSAw,VW18&2 31.6 T Nvice 18.77
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